
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 2/28/2016

138

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan100 53.1 2.599

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey85 54.15 2.548



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 2/28/2016

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 38.15 3.565

16032 Razzie Portuguese Water Dog Jane Harding100 48.65 2.795

16033 Jaylen Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski95 43.73 3.11



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 2/28/2016

138

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak90 63.58 2.170

20050 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 55.06 2.506



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 2/28/2016

138

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ NT

24023 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 47.71 2.892

24019 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 69.63 1.982



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 2/28/2016

146

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 52.59 2.776

12029 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 63.62 2.295



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 2/28/2016

148

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Checker Border Collie Cindy Rubin NQ 44.93 3.294



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 2/28/2016

151

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Cooper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kathy Zirolli100 59.53 2.537



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 2/28/2016

151

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara90 57.25 2.638

24018 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger NQ 71.38 2.115



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 2/28/2016

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci100 49.7 3.119



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 2/28/2016

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ NT

12028 Kip Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ NT

12027 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 59.06 2.624



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

TMAC 2/28/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo100 44.08 3.584

16001 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 54.53 2.897

16004 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

16003 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 51.65 3.059

16006 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 57.47 2.749

16005 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Bader NQ 61.05 2.588



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

TMAC 2/28/2016

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 43.18 3.752

20007 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 46.24 3.503

20004 Spee Border Collie Pam O'day NQ 47.58 3.405

20002 James Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 56.96 2.844

20005 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 62.07 2.61



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 2/28/2016

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 55.16 2.937

24002 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 65.94 2.457



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 2/28/2016

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 47.82 3.241

8004 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher NQ NT

8002 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8015 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 68.67 2.257

8011 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 73.73 2.102



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 2/28/2016

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 45.32 3.420

12013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 46.41 3.34

12033 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 46.52 3.332

12016 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 47.08 3.292

12007 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 48.04 3.226

12004 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals100 48.58 3.191

12012 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 51.57 3.006

12018 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 52.46 2.955

12019 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 53.61 2.891

12032 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 54.47 2.846

12002 Indiana Cairn Terrier Gail Tranny100 58.32 2.658

12015 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ NT

12003 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12006 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 45.17 3.431

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 46.82 3.311

12017 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 61.63 2.515

12014 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 64.92 2.388

12011 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 66.09 2.345



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

TMAC 2/28/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 37.1 4.259

16019 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 37.75 4.185

16038 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 38.33 4.122

16008 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 40.07 3.943

16018 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 41.71 3.788

16007 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 41.87 3.774

16020 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 42.8 3.692

16017 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 45.06 3.506

16036 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 45.93 3.440

16014 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 36.99 4.271

16023 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 39.72 3.978

16013 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 42.55 3.713

16012 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 43.12 3.664

16011 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 44.01 3.590

16021 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 49.19 3.212

16016 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 51.01 3.097

16037 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 62.17 2.541



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

TMAC 2/28/2016

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi100 35.85 4.519

20047 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 39.36 4.116

20026 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 41.82 3.874

20014 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 42.29 3.831

20015 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 47.72 3.395

20044 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 47.74 3.393

20022 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 49.87 3.248

20009 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 50.36 3.217

20045 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 51.38 3.153

20010 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 52.13 3.108

20016 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ NT

20025 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 40.14 4.036

20027 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 43.58 3.717

20013 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 44.66 3.627

20011 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 46.52 3.482

20012 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 48.08 3.369

20019 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 55.11 2.94

20021 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 64.22 2.523

20008 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 64.77 2.501



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 2/28/2016

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner100 38.71 4.185

24015 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 41.1 3.942

24004 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 41.32 3.921

24011 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 44 3.682

24006 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 46.27 3.501

24016 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer100 51.14 3.168

24009 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter100 51.51 3.145

24014 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 51.73 3.132

24007 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 51.93 3.12

24008 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 39.93 4.057

24013 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 40.68 3.982

24012 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 59.53 2.721

24005 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 62.21 2.604

24025 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 64.05 2.529

24003 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 76.19 2.126



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

TMAC 2/28/2016

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 57 2.842



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 2/28/2016

138

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Jeter Australian Shepherd Karen Ann Bachelle100 57.3 2.408



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 2/28/2016

138

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Cassi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 2/28/2016

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr100 50.47 3.21

16039 Sassafras All American Sarah Johnson100 62.96 2.573



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 2/28/2016

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 62.29 2.488

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda100 63.23 2.451



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 2/28/2016

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 52.12 2.974

8012 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 69.15 2.242



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 2/28/2016

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 49.1 3.218

12025 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 51.06 3.094

12024 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 54.41 2.904

12034 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ NT

12023 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 43.41 3.64



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 2/28/2016

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 53.12 3.05

16028 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 87.59 1.85



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 2/28/2016

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 45.79 3.538

20029 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 50.72 3.194

20031 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 50.94 3.180

20048 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser100 52.9 3.062

20033 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 59.31 2.731

20049 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 77.29 2.096



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 2/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 35.29

8005 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 40.02



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 2/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 35.87

12006 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 37.49

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 30.8

12016 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 42.12

12032 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 50.98



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 2/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 28.83

16020 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 32 

16036 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 33.11

16012 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 33.47

16013 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 36.82

16008 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ NT

16007 Hailey All American Karen Profenna NQ NT

16014 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 30.56

16018 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 40.01

16016 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 47.84

16024 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 50.49



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 2/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ NT

20025 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 32.79

20012 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 33.95

20026 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 41 

20045 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 41.09

20019 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 41.72

20007 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 42 

20006 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 43.3

20009 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 43.62



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 2/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 33.63

24007 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 41.73

24022 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 32.43

24015 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 34.3

24013 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 37.9

24025 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 39.75

24001 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 46.05



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 2/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 28.91



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 2/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ NT

12025 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 42.35



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 2/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 43.43

16026 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 41.47



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 2/28/2016

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan100 31.29 3.803

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 36.22 3.285



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 2/28/2016

116

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 24.38 4.758

16029 Checker Border Collie Cindy Rubin NQ 34.63 3.35



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 2/28/2016

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 33.85 3.516



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 2/28/2016

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill95 39.26 3.031

24023 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 32.31 3.683

24018 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger NQ 51.42 2.314



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 2/28/2016

126

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci95 39.61 3.181



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 2/28/2016

126

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 40.01 3.149

12027 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson95 42.95 2.934

12029 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 50.28 2.506



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 2/28/2016

128

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Jaylen Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 34.39 3.722

16032 Razzie Portuguese Water Dog Jane Harding NQ 37.44 3.419



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TMAC 2/28/2016

130

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Cooper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kathy Zirolli86 44.59 2.915

20043 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 32.99 3.941

20051 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 59.03 2.202



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 2/28/2016

130

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 46.22 2.813

24020 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 62.31 2.086



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 2/28/2016

135

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Kip Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 48.3 2.795

12001 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 65.46 2.062



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 2/28/2016

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 28.69 4.88

16001 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 32.84 4.263

16006 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 34.86 4.016

16003 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 37.55 3.728

16004 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 38.27 3.658

16005 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Bader NQ 55.38 2.528



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 2/28/2016

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 28.74 5.045

20006 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20027 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 27.49 5.275

20002 James Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 39.57 3.664

20005 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 42.43 3.417



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 2/28/2016

135

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 29.37 4.597

8005 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 34.61 3.901

8015 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 44.47 3.036

8011 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 50.22 2.688

8004 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher NQ 53.91 2.504



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 2/28/2016

135

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 29.58 4.564

12004 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals100 32.84 4.111

12016 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 33.13 4.075

12018 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 34.16 3.952

12033 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 34.66 3.895

12019 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 36.86 3.663

12014 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 36.89 3.66

12012 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 36.94 3.655

12032 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 40.89 3.302

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 25.61 5.271

12007 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 29.2 4.623

12006 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 31.4 4.299

12013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness NQ 31.99 4.220

12002 Indiana Cairn Terrier Gail Tranny NQ 43.19 3.126

12003 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 45.5 2.967

12015 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 45.54 2.964

12017 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 45.99 2.935

12011 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 47.01 2.872
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Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:
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16024 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 24.26 5.771

16019 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 25.22 5.551

16018 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 27.31 5.126

16021 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 27.59 5.074

16002 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo100 27.95 5.009

16012 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 28.28 4.950

16036 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 29.51 4.744

16007 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 29.86 4.689

16013 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 31.92 4.386

16008 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ NT

16023 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 26.35 5.313

16038 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 32.27 4.338

16017 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 33.2 4.217

16020 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 37.02 3.782

16037 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 38.59 3.628

16014 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 42.72 3.277

16016 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 44.59 3.14
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YPS

20011 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 25.55 5.675

20046 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi100 25.93 5.592

20014 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 26.64 5.443

20047 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 27.13 5.345

20013 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 30.23 4.797

20026 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 32.14 4.512

20044 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 32.96 4.399

20045 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 34.38 4.218

20015 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 35.49 4.086

20022 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 36.86 3.934

20012 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 26.86 5.398

20025 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 27.23 5.325

20016 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 28.24 5.135

20023 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen NQ 31.67 4.578

20010 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski NQ 33.84 4.285

20021 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 37.32 3.885

20009 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 39.96 3.629

20019 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 40.27 3.601

20004 Spee Border Collie Pam O'day NQ 41.01 3.536

20008 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 48.26 3.005
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24015 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 25.47 5.693

24013 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 26.31 5.511

24004 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 26.75 5.421

24014 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 27.12 5.347

24008 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 28.61 5.068

24011 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 29.21 4.964

24001 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin100 32.59 4.449

24006 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 32.64 4.442

24007 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 35.43 4.093

24025 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ NT

24012 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 32.87 4.411

24016 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 33.06 4.386

24009 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 40.38 3.591

24022 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 40.87 3.548

24005 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 41.1 3.528

24002 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 46.98 3.086

24003 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 53.82 2.694
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26001 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 23.69 6.121
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12035 Daisy All American Sarah Johnson85 57.71 2.010
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16040 Jeter Australian Shepherd Karen Ann Bachelle95 42.42 2.805
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20042 Cassi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 51.41 2.315
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16025 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 47.12 3.077
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4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 40.56 3.328

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 42.29 3.192
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8013 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 33.44 4.037

8012 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 46.78 2.886
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12023 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 28.84 4.854

12022 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 34.88 4.014

12025 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 35.32 3.964

12034 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 40.55 3.453

12024 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 40.21 3.482
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16027 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 35.57 4.076

16028 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie100 41.88 3.462

16026 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 34 4.265

16039 Sassafras All American Sarah Johnson NQ 46.14 3.143
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20029 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 34.4 4.215

20031 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 36.68 3.953

20033 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 41.27 3.513

20032 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 31.02 4.674

20048 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 40.33 3.595

20049 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 48.95 2.962


